SHANGHAI YUANHUA MACHINERY CO.,LTD            Web:www.crusher-mill.com
ADD:Gucun Industrial Park, Shanghai, China, 201907    E-mail:yuanhuajixie@hotmail.com
Jaw Crusher
The series products are widely used in mining, metallurgy, construction, highway, railway, irrigation and chemical
industries, and have the features of high reduction ratio, even powder sizes, low power consumption and easy
maintenance. The crushing strength of the crusher materials is up to 350 Mpa.
Feature Of Jaw Crusher:
Models
Size of
feed
opening
(mm)
Max.feed
size
(mm)
Adjustable
range of
discharge
opening(mm)
crushing
capacity
(m3/h)
Eccentric
shaft speed
(r/min)
Electric
motor power
(kw)
Weight(exclud
ing electric
moror)
(t)
PE-150*250 150*250 125 10-40 0.6-3 300 5.5 0.81
PE-250*400 250*400 210 20-60 3-13 300 15 2.8
PE-400*600 400*600 340 40-100 10-34 275 37 6.5
PE-500*750 500*750 425 50-100 20-52 275 55 10.3
PE-600*900 600*900 500 65-160 30-75 250 75 15.5
PE-750*1060 750*1060 630 80-140 72-130 250 90 28
PE-900*1200 900*1200 750 95-165 87-164 200 160 50
PE-1000*1200 1000*1200 850 195-265 197-214 200 160 51
PE-1200*1500 1200*1500 1020  150-300 250-500 180 200 100.9
PEX-150*750 150*750 120 18-48 5-16 320 15 3.5
PEX-250*750 250*750 210 25-60 8-22 330 30 4.9
PEX-250*1000 250*1000 210 25-60 10-32 330 37 6.5
PEX-250*1200 250*1200 210 25-60 13-38 330 45 7.7